
Letter of Intent to Participate in the Coordinated Care Program

Organization Proposed Service Areas Contact
Prepaid Shared

Amerigroup X

Regions:

1, 2, 3, and 9
Darren Morgan, Vice President, Network 
Development
dmorgan@amerigroupcorp.com
(757) 478-9314 (Direct)
(888) 821-1108 (Press - Option 3 for Louisiana)

Louisiana Healthcare 
Connections (LHC) X

Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Brent Layton. Senior Vice President of Business 
Development
blayton@centene.com
(770)241-9066

Aetna X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Jamie McCarrick, Director of Market 
Development
1-866-209-0320
mmcarrickj@aetna.com

Healthcare USA of Louisiana X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Chad Pendelton
Vice President, Network Management
504-834-0840 Ext. 217
axpendleton@cvty.com

UnitedHealthCare Community 
Plan, Louisiana X

Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Roxanne Jackson-Childs  (Facility and 
Ancillary Provider Contact)                                   
Kathy Spurlock (Physician Contact) 
225-237-2048
kathy_spurlock@uhc.com 
roxanne_n_jacksonchilds@uhc.com

WellCare of Louisiana X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Larry Mitchum
Market COO
225-932-4106
larry.mitchum@wellcare.com

Coordinated Care 
Network Proposed



Letter of Intent to Participate in the Coordinated Care Program

Organization Proposed Service Areas Contact
Prepaid Shared

Coordinated Care 
Network Proposed

UniHealth Inc. X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Tim Fitzgerald
President
757-425-1355
tfitz41@yahoo.com

AmeriHealth Mercy of 
Louisiana X

Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, and 9

Gale Pearce
Executive Director
504-548-6910
gale.pearce@amerihealthmercy.org

Vantage Health Plan X Ouachita Parish

Annette Napier, Director of Provider Director of 
Provider Relations
anapier@vhpla.com
(318) 361-0900

Community Health Network X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Robert Stewart  
(225) 364-3900

Meridian Health Plan X
Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Raymond Pitera 
rpitera@mhplan.com
(313) 324-3726

Louisiana Independent 
Physician Association X

Regions:

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

Dr. Donnie Batie 
LouisianaIPA@gmail.com 
(225) 341-6678  


